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316926 Abbott , Heather F 11 2015 X
304360 Abbott , Nicole F 9 2017 X
239081 Adam , Sawyer M 10 2016 X
268969 Adams , Chasten M 10 2016 X
282998 Adams , Macy F 10 2016 X
270660 Ajanel , Juan Carlos M 10 2016 X
297744 Ambrosio , Dawson M 9 2017 X
266941 Anderson , Quincy M 10 2016 X
230867 Baker , Alexie F 11 2015 X
193260 Baker , Jakson M 12 2014 X
202369 Baker , Jayla F 12 2014 C
297464 Baker , Noah M 10 2016 X
297985 Ballinger , Hayden M 9 2017 X
279511 Barker , Jadyn  F 11 2015 C
286030 Beckley , Sam M 10 2016 X
202246 Bell , Austin M 12 2014 X
266886 Bell , Austin T M 10 2016 X
202347 Bell , Casi F 12 2014 X
221394 Bell , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 C
279528 Bell , Leah F 10 2016 C
278406 Bell , McKenzie  F 10 2016 X
255688 Bell , Shelby F 9 2017 X
288984 Bertram , Andrew M 11 2015 X
304319 Bertram , Hayley F 9 2017 X
316839 Bertram , Jesse M 9 2017 X
285858 Bertram , Keely M 10 2016 X
160062 Blevins , Kolby M 12 2014 X
253945 Blevins , Macey F 9 2017 X
297743 Bondar , Donte M 9 2017 X
282999 Boston , Taylor F 9 2017 X
283002 Bowlin , Mariah F 8 - X
279529 Bravo , Monce F 10 2016 X/C
237178 Bridgeman , Caleb  M 11 2015 X
291618 Bridgeman , Makayla F 10 2016 X
214638 Brown , Whitney F 12 2014 C
207884 Brumley , Kobe M 12 2014 X
237234 Buoncristiani , Michael M 11 2015 X
318422 Burchett , Mason M 7 - X
297739 Burke , Jared M 9 2017 X
254702 Burks , Nathan M 11 2015 X
266895 Burks , Nolan M 10 2016 X
166767 Calderon , Luis M 12 2014 X
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285752 Campbell , Autumn F 11 2015 X
283000 Campbell , Mallory F 8 - X
304371 Campos , Jaylene F 8 - X
321316 Cares , Wesley M 7 - X
302096 Carter , Emma  F 9 2017 X
266939 Casada , Tyler M 10 2016 X
207881 Cash , Colton M 12 2014 X
241339 Castro , Hector M 11 2015 X
270557 Chaplin       , Gracie J F 10 2016 X
234795 Chaplin , Katie F 12 2014 X
309907 Chriswelll , Maggie F 8 - C
238659 Chun , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
207861 Clark , Ethan M 12 2014 X
221391 Coffey , Keeley F 11 2015 C
309908 Coffey , Maggie F 8 - C
266911 Colter , Crabtree M 10 2016 X
253946 Conn , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
316867 Coomer , Dylan M 9 2017 X
297750 Cooper , Micheal M 9 2017 X
237386 Corder , Dylan M 11 2015 X
323486 Crabtree , Caitlyn F 9 2017 X
283007 Crabtree , Jacklyn F 8 - X
304710 Crabtree , Kathren F 7 - X
323501 Crabtree , Kenzie F 10 2016 X
323487 Crabtree , Kiley F 9 2017 X
323482 Crabtree , Kim F 12 2014 X
225016 Criswell , Haleigh F 10 2016 X
305730 Cummings , Carly F 10 2016 X
207865 Daffron , Anthony M 12 2014 X
252158 Daniels , Emily F 11 2015 X
316931 Davis , Abby F 10 2016 X
234797 DeBaun , Payton F 12 2014 X
228632 Denney , Christian M 11 2015 X
272331 Denney , Zeth  M 10 2016 X
297989 Diaz , Mauricio M 8 - X
174296 Dick , Alexia F 10 2016 X
297986 Dick , Keelan M 9 2017 X
253944 Dick , Natalie F 11 2015 X
279530 Dishman , Ansley F 10 2016 C
190453 Dishman , Garren  M 11 2015 X
317992 Dishman , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
304391 Dishman , Maggie C F 9 2017 X
202439 Dishman , Zachary  M 11 2015 X
237177 Dixson , D Angelo M 11 2015 X
233827 Dobbs , Braden M 10 2016 X
306732 Dobbs , Renan M 8 - X
302098 Dodd , Leslie F 9 2017 X
302097 Dodd , Lorin F 9 2017 X
237231 Dunagan  , Chris  M 11 2015 X
198846 Dunagan , Chris M 11 2015 X
297753 Dunagan , Matthew M 9 2017 X
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266918 East , Braydon M 10 2016 X
297458 Edwards , Cole M 9 2017 X
202438 Fairchild , Samuel M 12 2014 X
291619 Feduccia , Samantha F 10 2016 X
306743 Flynn , Faith F 7 - X
266936 Flynn , Jordan  M 10 2016 X
231256 Foster , Callie F 11 2015 X
279531 Fries , Lena F 12 2014 C
288982 Frogge , Andrew  M 8 - X
194629 Gardner , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
207879 Garner , Matt M 12 2014 X
231377 Gehring , Kameron M 10 2016 X
297757 Glass , Kevin M 11 2015 X
266946 Godsey , Dylan  M 10 2016 X
219628 Goodman , Emily F 12 2014 X
254692 Gossage , Bryce M 11 2015 X
297734 Green , Nick  M 9 2017 X
306734 Gregory , Gage M 8 - X
279532 Gregory , Hannah F 10 2016 C
202266 Gregory , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
316935 Gregory , Maggie F 9 2017 X
278405 Gregory , McKenzie F 10 2016 X
190462 Gregory , Nancy F 11 2015 X
222855 Gregory , Sara  F 10 2016 X
207876 Gregory , Trevor M 12 2014 X
310579 Gregory , Tristan M 9 2017 X
316937 Gregory , Zoe F 9 2017 X
279533 Griffin , Hannah F 10 2016 X/C
237235 Guffey , Grayson M 11 2015 X
252155 Guffey , Kori F 11 2015 X
237232 Hammond , Jacob M 11 2015 X
297736 Hancock , Aaron M 9 2017 X
266916 Hancock , Riley M 10 2016 X
231370 Hancock , Walker M 12 2014 X
252156 Hatfield , Makena F 11 2015 X
270596 Helton , Nathan M 10 2016 X
304703 Hernandez , Barbara F 9 2017 X
323485 Hernandez , Beatriz F 9 2017 X
297983 Hernandez , Michael M 9 2017 X
270681 Hesse , Aaron  M 8 - X
222859 Hesse , Nicole F 10 2016 X
304706 Hicks , Cailin F 8 - X
297742 Hicks , Damon M 9 2017 X
289550 Hicks , Faith F 10 2016 X
304708 Hicks , Riley E F 8 - X
237382 Hicks , Sabastain M 11 2015 X
266870 Hopper , Jacob M 11 2015 X
316938 Howard , Alexis  F 9 2017 X
237176 Howard , Bryce M 11 2015 X
254691 Humble , Chandler M 10 2016 X
238663 Humble , Haley F 11 2015 X
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297756 Humble , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
207878 Hutchinson , Barrett M 12 2014 X
252163 Jackson , Emily F 10 2016 X
202373 Jackson , Hannah F 12 2014 X
289086 Jackson , Jacob M 9 2017 X
316864 Jahnke , Ryan M 9 2017 X
283001 Jones , Amber F 8 - X
297754 Jones , Caleb M 9 2017 X
297740 Jones , Dylan  M 9 2017 X
215694 Jones , Samantha F 10 2016 X/C
289084 Jones , Titus M 9 2017 X
323484 Kammer , Autumn F 9 2017 X
297462 Karr , Kurtis M 9 2017 X
234798 Keith , Emily F 12 2014 X
318420 Keith , Jayden M 8 - X
302100 Keith , Kennedy F 8 - X
304258 Keith , Rylee F 9 2017 X
297741 King , William M 9 2017 X
297465 Koger , Sebastian M 9 2017 X
207856 Latham , Brandon M 12 2014 X
254703 Lawson , Dakota M 11 2015 X
297745 Lee , Reuben M 9 2017 X
297992 Lesco , Joe M 10 2016 X
207851 Linsey , Lorenzo M 12 2014 X
237175 Linsey , Raymone M 11 2015 X
309910 Little , Brianna F 8 - C
285751 Logan , Daniel M 10 2016 X
172039 Loudermilk , Ethan M 11 2015 X
289551 Mader , Clara F 10 2016 X
207849 Massengale , Brett M 12 2014 X
240200 Mazariegos , Yurian M 12 2014 X
252160 McClane , Tobi F 11 2015 X
304275 McClellan , Elizabeth Cheyenne F 8 - X
304363 McClellan , Janna F 7 - X
190099 McClellan , Lindsay F 12 2014 C
214646 McClendon , Jordan F 12 2014 X
285750 McCutchen , Caleb M 11 2015 X
237256 McFarland , Devin  M 11 2015 X
289082 McGinnis , Brandon M 9 2017 X
293189 Meoli , Dominic M 11 2015 X
237384 Mercer , Richard M 11 2015 X
270683 Morgan , Jacob M 10 2016 X
297755 Morris , Tanner M 9 2017 X
321320 Morrow , Ashton M 7 - X
228633 Morrow , Colton M 11 2015 X
172041 Morrow , Dakota M 11 2015 X
323483 Munger , Andrea F 11 2015 X
270558 Napier , Andrea F 10 2016 X
302099 Napier , Brooklyn  F 9 2017 X
322325 Nappi , Giuseppe M 11 2015 X
237390 Neal , Brad M 11 2015 X
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316927 Neal , Chelsea F 11 2015 X
255652 Ni , Nina F 12 2014 X
266944 Nieto , Jonah M 10 2016 X
306696 Oakley , Taylor F 10 2016 C
276817 Parker , Deon M 12 2014 X
187691 Parmley , Savannah F 11 2015 X
291617 Parnell , Taylor F 10 2016 X/C
241341 Pastor , Augustin M 12 2014 X
207883 Patton , Lucas  M 12 2014 X
266891 Pendleton , Richard M 10 2016 X
252162 Pennycuff , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
276641 Pennycuff , Tasha F 12 2013 X
268966 Perez , Alejandro M 10 2016 X
270564 Perez , Liliana F 10 2016 X
234793 Perkins , Avery M 10 2016 X
310578 Perkins , Ethan M 9 2017 X
304337 Perkins , Salina F 9 2017 X
237179 Phillips , Alex M 11 2015 X
317800 Phillips , Callie F 11 2015 X
266950 Phillips , Davyd M 10 2016 X
302102 Phillips , Isabelle F 8 - X
198850 Phillips , Jarred  M 11 2015 X
306694 Philpott , Destiny F 9 2017 C
316932 Piercy , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
304263 Piercy , Katie F 10 2016 X
266951 Piercy , Kentton M 10 2016 X
306695 Piercy , Sierra F 10 2016 C
297991 Porras , Bryan M 8 - X
202274 Preat , Chase M 11 2015 X
316837 Pryor , Jadon M 11 2015 X
255687 Pyles , Hallie F 9 2017 X
248953 Radilla , Juan M 11 2015 X
278410 Rains , Rachel F 10 2016 X
323499 Reagan , Alexis F 12 2014 X
288980 Reynolds , Preston  M 8 - X
266953 Rice , Cainen M 10 2016 X
249750 Rice , Chloye F 10 2016 X
297466 Rice , Grant M 9 2017 X
266876 Riddle , Korrey M 10 2016 X
279534 Roberts , Grayson F 11 2015 X/C
316933 Roberts , Haley F 10 2016 X
282019 Roberts , Will  M 11 2015 X
297980 Romero , Harry M 12 2014 X
306693 Royalty , Maddy F 9 2017 C
252161 Roysdon , Annessa F 10 2016 X
266881 Roysdon , Cody M 10 2016 X
239076 Roysdon , Orie M 11 2015 X
268965 Ruiz , Amir M 10 2016 X
264524 Ruiz , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
207853 Ruiz , German  M 12 2014 X
266949 Ruiz , Tito M 10 2016 X
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258414 Russell , Desiree F 11 2015 X
237389 Ryan , Gregory M 11 2015 X
304261 Sanchez , Alesea F 8 - X
297467 Sanders , Devin  M 9 2017 X
302229 Santiz , Andi M 8 - X
268967 Santiz , Jordi M 10 2016 X
297738 Sargent , Andrew M 9 2017 X
264521 Scalf , Cameron M 10 2016 X
285753 Scott , Teauanna F 11 2015 X
286029 Sexton , Conner M 10 2016 X
188837 Sexton , Gehrig M 8 - X
255650 Sexton , Jordan M 11 2015 X
220019 Sexton , Reese M 10 2016 X
255692 Shearer , Nicholas M 10 2016 X
237237 Shelton , Austin M 11 2015 X
193266 Shelton , Clay M 12 2014 X
318419 Shelton , Lee M 8 - X
198849 Shepherd , Jonthan M 11 2015 X
207846 Shoemaker , Grant M 12 2014 X
237173 Shoemaker , Will  M 11 2015 X
282024 Simpson , Carson M 9 2017 X
293183 Simpson , Katie F 8 - X
193265 Simpson , Stetson M 12 2014 X
316939 Skeese , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
260059 Skeese , Kyle M 12 2014 X
297737 Slagle , Logan  M 9 2017 X
309909 Sloan , Alexis F 8 - C
297461 Sloan , Braedon  M 9 2017 X
316929 Sloan , Kali F 11 2015 X
279535 Sloan , Sydney F 10 2016 C
316930 Smith , Madison F 11 2015 X
324857 Smith , Nathan M 7 - X
279536 Smith , Summer F 10 2016 C
318421 Smith , Trevet M 8 - X
316738 Sowell , Cheyenne F 10 2016 X
254701 Spencer , Thomas M 10 2016 X
297982 Stephens , Reeve M 9 2017 X
202446 Stockton , Cassie F 12 2014 X
306692 Stockton , Zoe F 8 - C
279537 Stringer , Kayleigh F 11 2015 C
252164 Sumner , Sylvia F 11 2015 X
257540 Sweet , Javon M 10 2016 X
316940 Tabler , Lauren F 9 2017 X
278414 Taylor , Kara F 10 2016 X
285755 Thompson , Abby F 10 2016 X
207842 Thompson , Tanner M 12 2014 X
258415 Thompson , Taylor F 11 2015 X
214666 Touras , Mauro M 12 2014 X
297748 Troxell , Brandon M 9 2017 X
257381 Troxell , Donnie M 11 2015 X
254704 Tucker , Bryson M 10 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 6a9047573e09626f8359a9af34090897 2018-04-17 19:05:47

Digitally signed by Kevin G Jones (kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us) April 19, 2018 20:04:59 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

297987 Tucker , Collin M 8 - X
255022 Turner , Jade F 9 2017 X
207850 Turner , Lane M 12 2014 X
253943 Upchurch , Calee F 11 2015 X
283003 Upchurch , Kenzie F 8 - X
316863 Upchurch , Tyler  M 9 2017 X
323502 Van Nice , Emmerson F 10 2016 X
266948 VanBruggen , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
230860 VanBruggen , Kayla  F 12 2014 X
214669 Vanover , Christian M 12 2014 X
207869 Vaughn , Austin M 12 2014 X
266878 Vaughn , Cody  M 10 2016 X
316866 Vaughn , Dustin M 9 2017 X
278408 Vaughn , Hannah F 10 2016 X
266914 Vaughn , Hyther M 10 2016 X
316865 Vaughn , Justin M 9 2017 X
270559 Vaughn , Tori F 10 2016 X
268972 Vickery , Ben  M 10 2016 X
288978 Vickery , Luke  M 9 2017 X
228641 Wallace , Caugen M 12 2014 X
228635 Wallace , Cauy M 10 2016 X
286028 Walters , Cameron  M 11 2015 X
202440 Weaver , Aubrey M 11 2015 X
260060 Weaver , Brody M 9 2017 X
289538 Weaver , Macy F 8 - X
297752 West , Jordan M 9 2017 X
234790 West , Nathan M 10 2016 X
171982 West , Taylor F 12 2014 X
283009 West , Xaviea F 8 - X
304709 Wise , Hailie F 8 - X
304277 Wise , Jasmine F 9 2017 X
193267 Woods , Riley M 12 2014 X
237383 Worley , Austin  M 11 2015 X
276639 Wright , Bailey F 12 2013 X
302101 Wright , Elizabeth  F 8 - C
207854 Wright , Jake  M 12 2014 X
268970 Wright , Will M 10 2016 X
288981 York , Andrew M 9 2017 X
297735 York , Cameron M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Bell, Taylor 
Bertram, Keely 
Bridgeman, Caleb  
Cox, Kenton 
Cross, Elliot 
Dowden, Bradley 
Edwards, Cole 
Floyd, Tanner 
Jones, Noah 
Jones, Wesley 
Lewis, Robert 
Marcum, Ryan 
Morrow, Dakota 
Morrow, Owen 
Ni, David 
Phillips, McKinley 
Piercy, Ty 
Polson, Carter 
Pyles, Cody  
Reynolds, Matthew 
Rigney, Logan 
Sargent, Andrew 
Shearer, Nicholas 
Shelton, Ragan 
Winchester, Darren 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Abbott, Jasmine 
Adams, Ashton 
Bell, Shelby 
Buck, Isabelle 
Campbell, Autumn 
Coffey, Jasmin 
Coffey, Madison 
Dishman, Kaitlyn 
Edwards, Arin 
Godsey, Katelyn 
Hoskins, Elizabeth 
Jordan, Hannah  
Kennedy, Breanna 
Kidd, Chloe 
Lewis, Mason 
Neley, Kailey 
Ni, Nina 
Piercy, Alex 
Pyles, Hallie 
Ramsey, Savannah 
Smith, Abby 
Tuggle, Breanna 

Varsity
Baseball

Bridgeman, Caleb  
Buoncristiani, Michael 
Dobbs, Braden 
Dobbs, Renan 
East, Braydon 
Gehring, Kameron 

Gregory, Tristan 
Hancock, Walker 
Hutchinson, Barrett 
Jackson, Jacob 
Jones, Titus 
Keith, Jayden 
Linsey, Raymone 
McGinnis, Brandon 
Morrow, Dakota 
Perkins, Avery 
Perkins, Ethan 
Ruiz, Gabriel 
Smith, Trevet 
Turner, Lane 
Vaughn, Cody  
Vickery, Ben  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Jakson 
Bell, Austin T 
Burks, Nathan 
Dishman, Garren  
Dishman, Zachary  
Gehring, Kameron 
Gossage, Bryce 
Humble, Chandler 
Linsey, Raymone 
Pryor, Jadon 
Rice, Cainen 
Rice, Grant 
Roberts, Will  
Sexton, Reese 
Shelton, Clay 
Simpson, Stetson 
Spencer, Thomas 
Tucker, Bryson 
Weaver, Aubrey 
Woods, Riley 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Macy 
Bell, Casi 
Blevins, Macey 
Boston, Taylor 
Bowlin, Mariah 
Campbell, Mallory 
Conn, Alyssa 
Crabtree, Jacklyn 
Criswell, Haleigh 
Jackson, Hannah 
Jones, Amber 
Sowell, Cheyenne 
Turner, Jade 
Upchurch, Kenzie 
West, Xaviea 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Blevins, Kolby 
Dixson, D Angelo 
Fairchild, Samuel 
Logan, Daniel 
McCutchen, Caleb 
Ruiz, Amir 
Ruiz, Gabriel 
Santiz, Jordi 
Sexton, Jordan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Campbell, Autumn 
Daniels, Emily 
Gregory, Nancy 
Gregory, Sara  
Hatfield, Makena 
Humble, Haley 
Napier, Andrea 
Ni, Nina 
Roysdon, Annessa 
Scott, Teauanna 
Thompson, Abby 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Jayla 
Barker, Jadyn  
Bell, Kaitlyn 
Bell, Leah 
Bravo, Monce 
Brown, Whitney 
Chriswelll, Maggie 
Coffey, Keeley 
Coffey, Maggie 
Dishman, Ansley 
Fries, Lena 
Gregory, Hannah 
Griffin, Hannah 
Jones, Samantha 
Little, Brianna 
McClellan, Lindsay 
Oakley, Taylor 
Parnell, Taylor 
Philpott, Destiny 
Piercy, Sierra 
Roberts, Grayson 
Royalty, Maddy 
Sloan, Alexis 
Sloan, Sydney 
Smith, Summer 
Stockton, Zoe 
Stringer, Kayleigh 
Wright, Elizabeth  

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Abbott, Heather 
Bell, McKenzie  
Davis, Abby 
Gregory, Maggie 
Gregory, Zoe 
Howard, Alexis  
Neal, Chelsea 
Phillips, Callie 
Piercy, Kaitlyn 
Roberts, Haley 
Skeese, Kaylee 
Sloan, Kali 
Smith, Madison 
Tabler, Lauren 
Taylor, Kara 

Varsity
Football

Ambrosio, Dawson 
Anderson, Quincy 
Baker, Noah 
Bell, Austin T 
Bondar, Donte 
Bridgeman, Caleb  
Brumley, Kobe 
Buoncristiani, Michael 
Burke, Jared 
Casada, Tyler 
Cash, Colton 
Clark, Ethan 
Colter, Crabtree 
Cooper, Micheal 
Corder, Dylan 
Daffron, Anthony 
Denney, Christian 
Dixson, D Angelo 
Dunagan , Chris  
Dunagan, Matthew 
East, Braydon 
Edwards, Cole 
Flynn, Jordan  
Garner, Matt 
Glass, Kevin 
Godsey, Dylan  
Green, Nick  
Gregory, Trevor 
Guffey, Grayson 
Hammond, Jacob 
Hancock, Aaron 
Hancock, Riley 
Helton, Nathan 
Hicks, Damon 
Hicks, Sabastain 
Hopper, Jacob 
Howard, Bryce 
Humble, Kaleb 
Hutchinson, Barrett 
Jones, Caleb 
Jones, Dylan  
Karr, Kurtis 
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King, William 
Koger, Sebastian 
Latham, Brandon 
Lee, Reuben 
Linsey, Lorenzo 
Linsey, Raymone 
Loudermilk, Ethan 
Massengale, Brett 
McFarland, Devin  
Mercer, Richard 
Morris, Tanner 
Neal, Brad 
Nieto, Jonah 
Parker, Deon 
Patton, Lucas  
Pendleton, Richard 
Phillips, Alex 
Phillips, Davyd 
Piercy, Kentton 
Preat, Chase 
Radilla, Juan 
Rice, Cainen 
Rice, Grant 
Riddle, Korrey 
Roysdon, Cody 
Ruiz, German  
Ruiz, Tito 
Ryan, Gregory 
Sanders, Devin  
Sargent, Andrew 
Shelton, Austin 
Shelton, Clay 
Shoemaker, Grant 
Shoemaker, Will  
Simpson, Carson 
Simpson, Stetson 
Slagle, Logan  
Sloan, Braedon  
Sweet, Javon 
Troxell, Brandon 
Turner, Lane 
VanBruggen, Gabriel 
Vaughn, Austin 
Vaughn, Cody  
Vaughn, Hyther 
Wallace, Caugen 
Wallace, Cauy 
Weaver, Aubrey 
Weaver, Brody 
West, Jordan 
Woods, Riley 
Worley, Austin  
Wright, Jake  
York, Cameron 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Bell, Austin 
Bell, Stephen 
Cox, Kenton 
Elam, Bryce 
Frogge, Andrew  

Gregory, Brandon 
Gregory, Jonathan 
Hardwick, Bailey 
Morrow, Owen 
Phillips, Isaac 
Phillips, McKinley 
Rigney, Logan 
Sloan, Christopher 
Slone, Brycon 
Southwood, Dylan 
Stockton, Kason  
Tuggle, Nathaniel 
West, Alex 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baker, Alexie 
Bell, Casi 
Bertram, Keely 
Bridgeman, Makayla 
Crabtree, Caitlyn 
Crabtree, Kiley 
Crabtree, Kim 
Criswell, Haleigh 
Dishman, Kaitlyn 
Feduccia, Samantha 
Foster, Callie 
Gregory, McKenzie 
Griffin, Hannah 
Guffey, Kori 
Hernandez, Beatriz 
Jackson, Emily 
Jackson, Hannah 
Kammer, Autumn 
Munger, Andrea 
Parnell, Taylor 
Pyles, Hallie 
Russell, Desiree 
Thompson, Taylor 
Upchurch, Kenzie 
VanBruggen, Kayla  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Dobbs, Braden 
Dobbs, Renan 
Gehring, Kameron 
Gregory, Gage 
Hesse, Aaron  
Sexton, Gehrig 
Sexton, Reese 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Dick, Alexia 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Chasten 
Ajanel, Juan Carlos
Ballinger, Hayden 
Burks, Nathan 
Calderon, Luis 
Castro, Hector 
Denney, Zeth  
Dick, Keelan 
Hernandez, Michael 
Lesco, Joe 
Mazariegos, Yurian 
Pastor, Augustin 
Perez, Alejandro 
Radilla, Juan 
Romero, Harry 
Ruiz, Amir 
Ruiz, Tito 
Santiz, Jordi 
Scalf, Cameron 
Sexton, Gehrig 
Shearer, Nicholas 
Stephens, Reeve 
Touras, Mauro 
Vanover, Christian 
Vickery, Ben  
Vickery, Luke  
Wright, Will 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abbott, Nicole 
Bell, Shelby 
Bertram, Hayley 
Chaplin      , Gracie J
Chun, Elizabeth 
Cummings, Carly 
Dishman, Maggie C
Hernandez, Barbara 
Humble, Haley 
Keith, Rylee 
McClendon, Jordan 
Napier, Andrea 
Perez, Liliana 
Perkins, Salina 
Piercy, Katie 
Vaughn, Tori 
Wise, Jasmine 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bertram, Andrew 
Burchett, Mason 
Cares, Wesley 
Dishman, Zachary  
Fairchild, Samuel 
Frogge, Andrew  
Lawson, Dakota 
Morrow, Ashton 
Nappi, Giuseppe 

Reynolds, Preston  
Sexton, Jordan 
Skeese, Kyle 
Vickery, Luke  
Weaver, Brody 
York, Andrew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bell, McKenzie  
Chaplin, Katie 
Crabtree, Kenzie 
DeBaun, Payton 
Gardner, Kaitlyn 
Hesse, Nicole 
Hicks, Faith 
Humble, Haley 
Mader, Clara 
Reagan, Alexis 
Roberts, Grayson 
Stockton, Cassie 
Taylor, Kara 
Van Nice, Emmerson 
Weaver, Macy 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adam, Sawyer 
Burks, Nathan 
Burks, Nolan 
Dixson, D Angelo 
Linsey, Lorenzo 
Meoli, Dominic 
Morgan, Jacob 
Roysdon, Orie 
Shoemaker, Grant 
Smith, Nathan 
Thompson, Tanner 
VanBruggen, Gabriel 
Weaver, Aubrey 
West, Nathan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bravo, Monce 
Dick, Natalie 
Hesse, Nicole 
Parmley, Savannah 
Simpson, Katie 
West, Taylor 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blevins, Macey 
Chaplin, Katie 
Goodman, Emily 
Gregory, Sara  
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Hatfield, Makena 
Hesse, Nicole 
Jackson, Emily 
Jones, Samantha 
Keith, Emily 
McClane, Tobi 
Pennycuff, Elizabeth 
Pennycuff, Tasha 
Rice, Chloye 
Roysdon, Annessa 
Sumner, Sylvia 
Wright, Bailey 

Varsity
Wrestling

Beckley, Sam 
Coomer, Dylan 
Daffron, Anthony 
Denney, Christian 
Dunagan, Chris 
Dunagan, Matthew 
Flynn, Jordan  
Green, Nick  
Gregory, Jonathan 
Hammond, Jacob 
Jahnke, Ryan 
Karr, Kurtis 
Morrow, Colton 
Phillips, Jarred  
Sanders, Devin  
Sexton, Conner 
Shepherd, Jonthan 
Touras, Mauro 
Troxell, Brandon 
Troxell, Donnie 
Upchurch, Tyler  
Vaughn, Dustin 
Vaughn, Justin 
Wallace, Caugen 
Wallace, Cauy 
Walters, Cameron  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adam, Sawyer 
Hesse, Aaron  
Morgan, Jacob 
Roysdon, Orie 
Scalf, Cameron 
Thompson, Tanner 
West, Nathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Dick, Natalie 
Flynn, Faith 
Gardner, Kaitlyn 
Hesse, Nicole 
Parmley, Savannah 

Upchurch, Calee 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bridgeman, Caleb  
Dobbs, Renan 
East, Braydon 
Gregory, Tristan 
Hutchinson, Barrett 
Jackson, Jacob 
Jones, Titus 
Keith, Jayden 
McGinnis, Brandon 
Perkins, Avery 
Perkins, Ethan 
Smith, Trevet 
Vaughn, Cody  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bell, Austin 
Bell, Austin T 
Bertram, Jesse 
Burks, Nathan 
Dishman, Garren  
Humble, Chandler 
Linsey, Raymone 
Morgan, Jacob 
Pryor, Jadon 
Rice, Cainen 
Rice, Grant 
Sexton, Reese 
Simpson, Carson 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boston, Taylor 
Bowlin, Mariah 
Campbell, Mallory 
Conn, Alyssa 
Crabtree, Jacklyn 
Jones, Amber 
Sowell, Cheyenne 
Turner, Jade 
Upchurch, Kenzie 
West, Xaviea 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Quincy 
Baker, Noah 
Bondar, Donte 
Buoncristiani, Michael 
Colter, Crabtree 
Dunagan, Matthew 
Glass, Kevin 
Godsey, Dylan  

Green, Nick  
Hammond, Jacob 
Hicks, Sabastain 
Hopper, Jacob 
Karr, Kurtis 
King, William 
Koger, Sebastian 
Linsey, Raymone 
Mercer, Richard 
Neal, Brad 
Nieto, Jonah 
Phillips, Davyd 
Piercy, Kentton 
Rice, Cainen 
Rice, Grant 
Riddle, Korrey 
Roysdon, Cody 
Sargent, Andrew 
Shoemaker, Will  
Simpson, Carson 
Sloan, Braedon  
Sweet, Javon 
VanBruggen, Gabriel 
Vaughn, Hyther 
Weaver, Brody 
West, Jordan 
York, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bridgeman, Makayla 
Crabtree, Caitlyn 
Crabtree, Kiley 
Crabtree, Kim 
Dishman, Kaitlyn 
Feduccia, Samantha 
Gregory, McKenzie 
Griffin, Hannah 
Hernandez, Beatriz 
Kammer, Autumn 
Munger, Andrea 
Parnell, Taylor 
Russell, Desiree 
VanBruggen, Kayla  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Chasten 
Ballinger, Hayden 
Burks, Nolan 
Diaz, Mauricio 
Dick, Keelan 
Hernandez, Michael 
Lesco, Joe 
Porras, Bryan 
Ruiz, Amir 
Ruiz, Tito 
Santiz, Andi 
Scalf, Cameron 
Sexton, Gehrig 

Shearer, Nicholas 
Stephens, Reeve 
Tucker, Collin 
Vickery, Luke  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abbott, Nicole 
Bell, Shelby 
Bertram, Hayley 
Campos, Jaylene 
Chaplin      , Gracie J
Crabtree, Jacklyn 
Crabtree, Kathren 
Cummings, Carly 
Dishman, Maggie C
Hernandez, Barbara 
Hicks, Cailin 
Hicks, Riley E
Keith, Rylee 
McClellan, Elizabeth

Cheyenne

McClellan, Janna 
Napier, Andrea 
Perez, Liliana 
Perkins, Salina 
Piercy, Katie 
Sanchez, Alesea 
Vaughn, Tori 
Wise, Hailie 
Wise, Jasmine 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, McKenzie  
Blevins, Macey 
Gregory, McKenzie 
Hesse, Nicole 
Jackson, Emily 
Keith, Kennedy 
McClane, Tobi 
Pennycuff, Elizabeth 
Rains, Rachel 
Sumner, Sylvia 
Vaughn, Hannah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bertram, Jesse 
Burchett, Mason 
Gregory, Gage 
Keith, Jayden 
Rice, Grant 
Shelton, Lee 
Simpson, Carson 
Smith, Trevet 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Boston, Taylor 
Bowlin, Mariah 
Campbell, Mallory 
Conn, Alyssa 
Crabtree, Jacklyn 
Jones, Amber 
Turner, Jade 
Upchurch, Kenzie 
West, Xaviea 

Freshman
Football

Ambrosio, Dawson 
Dunagan, Matthew 
Hancock, Aaron 
Hicks, Damon 
Humble, Kaleb 
Jones, Caleb 
Jones, Dylan  
Karr, Kurtis 
King, William 
Koger, Sebastian 
Lee, Reuben 
Morris, Tanner 
Piercy, Kentton 
Rice, Cainen 
Rice, Grant 
Sanders, Devin  
Sargent, Andrew 
Simpson, Carson 
Slagle, Logan  
Sloan, Braedon  
Sweet, Javon 
Troxell, Brandon 
Weaver, Brody 
West, Jordan 
York, Cameron 

Freshman
Volleyball

Blevins, Macey 
Carter, Emma  
Dodd, Leslie 
Dodd, Lorin 
Keith, Kennedy 
Napier, Brooklyn  
Phillips, Isabelle 
Wright, Elizabeth  


